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he Head,

Department of Ja Ao ot W W’/ =

NEHU, Shillong:

Subject : Programme of the Final Semester Examinacons, Ocober, 2020.

Sir/Madam,
1 am sending herewith, the Programme of the Final Semester Examinations 1o be heid in

October, 2020, for faveur of your kind information and necessary action.
Yours faithfully,

aw
A

Supervisotrfg G),
Examination Deptt.

<opy for information te -
1. The Dean. School of . NEHU. Shiliong.

Supervisor (PG)
Fxamination Depit.
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Programme of the M.A. (MTTm) Final Semester
Examination Geteber,2020.

Date/Day

Paper Code/ Paper Title

07/10/2020, Wednesday

THM-403: Internship Presentation (Roll No. 1I8MTTMO1 to 18MTTM15 )

08/10/2020, Thursday

THM-403: Internship Presentation (Roll No. 18MTTM16 to 18MTTM30 )

09/10/2020, Friday

THM-402: Destination Planning and Development

10/10/2020, Saturday

THM-414: MICE Management

12/16/2020, Monday

THM-415: Sustainable Tourism

13/10/2020, Tuesday

THM-424: Property Planning and Development

14/10/2020, Wednesday

THM-425: Quality Management

15/10/2020, Thursday

THM- 444: Business Plan Development

16/10/2020, Friday

THM- 445: Social Entrepreneurship

{7/10/2020, Saturday

THM-401: Tourism Products of North East India
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